

ST 134 / 2017

Order no: 76

Date : 16.08.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and charge. Three accused Budhodeb jetu @Pappai , Pintu Bhattacharjee, Ranjit Bhattacharjee are present by hazira. One accused namely Avijit Paul @Potol is absent by petition. It appears from the record that order regarding issue of production warrant is not yet complied with. Office to do the need full at once.

Fix 09.10.2023 for appearance & charge .

D/C

Additional District Judge
4th Court, Howrah