

ST 134 /2017

-
Order no:
Date :20.01.2024

-
Today is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge . Out of five accused three are present by filing hazira , one is absent by petition & accused namely Prabhat Das is absent with out step . Further it revels from the record that details information as required for production warrant has not been supplied. Accordingly

Fix 17.05.2024 for appearance and further order .

D/C

Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah
(I/C)