

ST 134 / 2017

Order number :

Date : 17.05.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and charge . Out of five accused persons two accused are present by filing hazira . Remaining are absent by petition . The case is adjourned today .

Fix, 19.07.2024 for appearance and consideration of charge . All the accused persons shall remain present on that date .

D/C

***Additional District Judge
4th Court ,Howrah***